Sonntag, 13.10.2013

vorlaufiger Zeitplan Anderungen vorbehalten

Beginn Ende Minuten Schaubild Kiinstler Rassen
1 09:30 09:36 00:06 Wilde Westfalen Wildpferdefreunde Diilmener Wildpf.
2 09:36 09:42 00:06 Welsh Fever IG Welsh Welsh
3 09:42 09:48 00:06 Reiten im Damensattel RID Warm- u. Vollbliter
4 09:48 09:54 00:06 Reitunterricht Adams Jenny Adams Fellponys
5 09:54 10:00 00:06 Klassisch Barocke Reitkunst LV Klassisch Barock Barockrassen
6 10:00 10:06 00:06 Penquitts Pferdeschule Dr. Nathalie Penquitt Morgan Horse
7 10:06 10:12 00:06 Classic meets Drum Marie Massmann Lusitano
8 10:12 10:18 00:06 El sueno Gaby Hans & Team PRE Pinto Hafi
9 10:18 10:26 00:08 Kutschen Power Sieltec Kaltbliter
10 10:26 10:38 00:12 Medizinische Reitlehre Dr. Stodulka&Gaby Hans PRE
12 10:38 10:44 00:06 Lichterfriesen Barockperlen Friesenpferde
13 10:44 10:50 00:06 Springen & Fahren Haflinger Freunde Rheinland Haflinger
14 10:50 10:56 00:06 Friesen Carousel DFZ Friesen
15 10:56 11:04 00:08 Traumhafte Islandpferde 1PZV Islander
16 11:04 11:10 00:06 Pasion & Corazdn Diego Dominguez Reina PRE
17 11:10 11:16 00:06 Mein Herz brennt Rabea Schmale PRE
18 11:16 11:26 00:10 TANDEM! Pierre Fleury Highland Ponys
19 11:26 11:32 00:06 Das Letzte Einhorn Marchenhafte Welsh&Mélange _ [Lusitano
20 11:32 11:47 00:15 Remontenarbeit Dr. Stodulka & Peter Kreinberg  [Hannoveraner
21 11:47 11:57 00:10 Parelli Live Musik Silke Vallentin diverse
22 11:57 12:07 00:10 Gigantisch - die Shire Show Trio Classico Shire Horses
23 12:07 12:13 00:06 Alegria La Tienda Viva El Caballo PRE
24 12:13 12:19 00:06 SiRe Kleinigkeiten Baldeney Miniature Horses Miniature Horses
25 12:19 13:19 01:00 PV (Diilmener, Connemaras)
26 13:19 14:19 01:00 Horse&Dog Trail Championat der EWU
27 14:19 14:49 00:30 Medizinische Reitlehre Dr. Stodulka&Marius Schneider _|Lusitano
28 14:49 14:59 00:10 BALLOCH! Pierre Fleury Highland Ponys
29 14:59 15:05 00:06 El Carrusel AACCPRE PRE
30 15:05 15:15 00:10 Western Impressions EWU Quarter Horse
31 15:15 15:21 00:06 Rojeneo - just for fun La Tienda Viva El Caballo PRE
32 15:21 15:27 00:06 Reiten im Damensattel RID Warm- u. Vollbliter
33 15:27 15:35 00:08 Traumhafte Islandpferde 1PZV Islander
34 15:35 16:05 00:30 Spektakular! Fire Show u. KONG Dog Frisbee Ars Equitandi Iberer Paint Horse
35 16:05 16:11 00:06 Mein Herz brennt Rabea Schmale PRE
36 16:11 16:19 00:08 Parade der Hunde & Pferde Lots of dogs & horses Lots of dogs & horse
37 16:19 16:29 00:10 Klassische Morgenarbeit Gerd Speicher & Team Barockrassen
38 16:29 16:44 00:15 Mounted Games RuFV Lindau-Gettorf diverse
39 16:44 16:52 00:08 Kutschen Power Sieltec Kaltbliter
40 16:52 16:57 00:05 Tanz der Vampire Marchenhafte Welsh diverse
41 16:57 17:03 00:06 Reitunterricht Adams Jenny Adams Fellponys
42 17:03 17:09 00:06 Penquitts Pferdeschule Dr. Nathalie Penquitt Morgan Horse
43 17:09 17:15 00:06 Allrounder aus dem Norden Afrikas VFZB Berberpferde
44 17:15 17:21 00:06 El Carrusel AACCPRE PRE
45 17:21 17:27 00:06 Welsh Fever IG Welsh Welsh
46 17:27 17:33 00:06 Friesen Carousel DFZ Friesen
47 17:33 17:39 00:06 Classic meets Drum Marie Massmann diverse
48 17:39 17:45 00:06 Pasion & Corazdn Diego Dominguez Reina PRE
49 17:45 17:53 00:08 Lichterfriesen Barockperlen Friesenpferde
50 17:53 18:01 00:08 Connemara Power Sunshines Connemaras
51 18:01 18:07 00:06 Let us dance Uwe Jourdain Haflinger
52 18:07 18:13 00:06 Tango Pas de Deux Mélange Baroque Lusitano
53 18:13 18:19 00:06 Jump! Hund gegen Pferd Radandt/Teschner Araber/Malinois
54 18:19 18:25 00:06 Klassisch Barocke Reitkunst LV Klassisch Barock Barockrassen
55 18:25 18:31 00:06 We are Western Five Star Ranch Quarter Horses
56 18:31 18:37 00:06 Circus, Circus Marchenhafte Welsh Welsh




